BENEFITS
•	 Significantly reduces risk of burns
•	 Saves up to 50% of steam consumption compared to
	 bare metal tube
•	 Predictable heat transfer—no hot spots or overheating
•	 Faster installation times—can be run continuously from
	 the steam supply to the condensate collection system
•	 Longer circuit lengths—fewer steam traps

banding of SafeTrace tracer to piping
every 12” (300 mm) or as required by code
or specification. Tape is 1/2” (13 mm) wide
x 108’ (33 m) long.
Product Rating
Max. Exposure Temp........500°F (260°C)
Min. Installation Temp........ -40°F (-40°C)
Catalog
Number
Tube
Material1
Tube Dia.
(O.D.)
Wall
Thickness2
DLS-IT-3B32 Copper 3/8" 0.032"
DLS-IT-3A35 SS Welded 3/8" 0.035"
DLS-IT-3F35 SS Seamless 3/8" 0.035"
DLS-IT-10B1 Copper 10 mm 1 mm
DLS-IT-10A1 SS Welded 10 mm 1 mm
DLS-IT-10F1 SS Seamless 10 mm 1 mm
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SafeTrace® DLS STEAM TRACER
FAK-7 Termination Seal Kit
SafeTrace DLS-IT